                                     LY68L6400
                                                                64M Bits Serial Pseudo-SRAM with SPI and QPI
The information contained herein is the property of Lyontek Inc. and shall not be distributed，reproduced or disclosed in whole or in part without
prior written permission of Lyontek Inc. Lyontek Inc. reserves the rights to change the specifications and products without notice.
2F, No. 17, Industry E. Rd. II, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan.
TEL: 886-3-6668838 FAX: 886-3-6668836
0


6

7  ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 1:  Ordering Information
Package Type Maximum
Clock Rate(MHz)
Temperature
Range(℃)
Packing
Type
Lyontek Item No.
8-pin (150mil)
SOP 133 -40℃~85℃
Tube LY68L6400SLI
Tape Reel LY68L6400SLIT
8-pin (5mm x 6mm)
WSON 133 -40℃~85℃
Tray LY68L6400BLI
Tape Reel LY68L6400BLIT
8-pin (2mm x 3mm)
DFN 133 -40℃~85℃ Tape Reel LY68L6400BALIT
8  PIN DESCRIPTION
Table 2:  Signals Table
SYMBOL TYPE SPI Mode Function QPI Mode Function COMMENTS
VCC Power Core supply 3V